FEES FOR NON - NHS SERVICES (payable by patient/employer)

CERTIFICATES

INSURANCE CERTIFICATE (simple)
(complex)

PRIVATE SICK NOTE
HOLIDAY CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE
Simple certificate

More complicated certificate

PASSPORT FORM/PHOTOGRAPH
DRIVING LICENCE/PHOTOGRAPH

VACCINATION CERTIFICATE

SHOTGUN / FIREARMS REPORT

REPORTS

PRIVATE MEDICAL INSURANCE FORMS

SCHOOL FEES INSURANCE CLAIM FORM
SICKNESS/ACCIDENT INSURANCE/BENEFIT CLAIM FORM

SICKNESS/ACCIDENT SHORT CERTIFICATE

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

PRIVATE MEDICAL CONSULTATION
(Full examination with report or certificate)

COURT OF PROTECTION EXAMINATION
PRE-EMPLOYMENT MEDICALS WITH REPORT
HGV/LGV/PSV/MEDICAL (Paid by employer)
(Paid by patient)
ELDERLY/RACING/TAXI MEDICAL
AMBULANCE MEDICALS (First4Care)

FREEDOM FROM INFECTION

OFSTED REPORT

Applicable from 01/05/16

FEE

£20.00
£26.00 - £60.00

£ 20.00
£20.00
£26.00-£60.00

£25.00
£25.00

£15.50

£20.00

£26.00-£60.00
£26.00-£60.00
£26.00-£60.00

£20.00

169.50. (45 mins)
£105.00

£113.00 (30 mins)
£169.50 (45 mins)

£100.00
£ 80.00
£100.00
£ 75.00
£15.50

£30.00



